
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,340.57

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$311.00

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

11/19/2004

11/19/2004

STORMWATER MSTU

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

174.00
137.00

2666285

2666285

5.8170

0.4620
0.3831

0.5289
0.5000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

5.9900

1.0000

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

61,721
61,721
61,721
61,721

61,721

61,721
61,721

61,721

2004-6034702

2004-6034702

137.00
174.00

$1,286.95

$1,286.95

359.03

PAULK DIANNE M
PO BOX 350394
GRAND ISLAND, FL    32735

PAULK DIANNE M
PO BOX 350394
GRAND ISLAND, FL    32735

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

2418250100-000-01800

2418250100-000-01800

16.6810

 11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS 2-3
ORB 2512 PG 1034

 11121 MARTIN DR

LAKE YALE HEIGHTS LOT 18 PB 21 PGS 2-3
ORB 2512 PG 1034

369.71

Receipt #

Receipt #

123.44

61.72
23.65
28.52
30.86
32.64

61,721
61,721

61,721
0
0

61,721
61,721

61,721
61,721 0

0
0

0
0
0

$1,029.57

61,721




